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Simmons 20-60x80 Venture AUD
Spotting Scope Angled $419.00

Product Images

Short Description

Fully-multi coated optics deliver bright images, even in low-light conditions
Straight and angled eyepieces fit every viewing scenario

Sturdy, tabletop tripod with built-in window mount included for stable viewing
Hard plastic case safely stores scope and tripod

Soft carrying case protects scope and tripod for easy in-field transport
Variety of magnifications and objective lenses fit every need
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Description

Dawn and dusk are often the most important times on a hunt. Simmons Venture Spotting Scopes bring sharp, bright images,
especially at those critical times. The fully-multi coated optics transmit maximum light to the eyepiece, which is crucial in those

critical low-light conditions. Simmons Venture Spotting Scopes are the complete package, priced for every hunter.

A tripod, hard carrying case and soft carrying case are included.

Additional Information

Model Number
Finish

Magnification &
Objective (mm)

Field of View
(ft. at 1000 yds.)
(M at 1000M)

Eye Relief (mm)

Exit Pupil (mm)
Specifications Weight
(02)
(9)

Short Focus
(feet)
(M)

Length
(in)

(cm)

Prism

SP206080BA

Black Rubber Armor

20-60x60 Angled

95/48
29/14.63

15.24/12.7

4/1.3

51.1
1449

45/30
13.72/9.14

17.7

BK7
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