

Sirius Optics Unit 1 26 Darnick Street Underwood, Qld 4119 **Opening Hours** 

10am-5:30pm Mon-Fri 9am-2pm Sat Phone: 07 3423 2355 www.sirius-optics.com.au

# Simmons 20-60x80 Venture Spotting Scope Angled

AUD \$419.00

### **Product Images**



# **Short Description**

- Fully-multi coated optics deliver bright images, even in low-light conditions
- Straight and angled eyepieces fit every viewing scenario
- Sturdy, tabletop tripod with built-in window mount included for stable viewing
- Hard plastic case safely stores scope and tripod
- Soft carrying case protects scope and tripod for easy in-field transport
- Variety of magnifications and objective lenses fit every need

## **Description**

Dawn and dusk are often the most important times on a hunt. Simmons Venture Spotting Scopes bring sharp, bright images, especially at those critical times. The fully-multi coated optics transmit maximum light to the eyepiece, which is crucial in those critical low-light conditions. Simmons Venture Spotting Scopes are the complete package, priced for every hunter.

A tripod, hard carrying case and soft carrying case are included.

#### **Additional Information**

Specifications	Model Number	SP206080BA
	Finish	Black Rubber Armor
	Magnification & Objective (mm)	20-60x60 Angled
	Field of View (ft. at 1000 yds.) (M at 1000M)	95/48 29/14.63
	Eye Relief (mm)	15.24/12.7
	Exit Pupil (mm)	4/1.3
	Weight (oz) (g)	51.1 1449
	Short Focus (feet) (M)	45/30 13.72/9.14
	Length (in) (cm)	17.7 45
	Prism	BK7